
LOT 14 FIVE POINTS ACRES S/D.

WD 1544-641

DAVIS LILLIAM K/DAVIS MATTHEW ERIC
521 NE DIANA TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-17-04967-014

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

17317.010 1.00/

08/17/2015 DF 1.02 8,192 0 0 8,192

STANDARD
2

25,513
8,500
8,192
42,205
6,436
35,769

HX HB WX SX 35,769
0

42,205
0

42,205

1544/641 7/02/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS LILLIAN K

DAVIS LILLIAM K

0512/0029 4/01/1977 03 Q I 3,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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19391 M H 125 04/08/2002

HX Base Yr

521 NE DIANA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,228 86.5640 51.94 63,782 2002 2002 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1188

BAS 1,188 100 1,188 24,682

UOP 160 25 40 831

1,348 1,228 25,513

BAS= W44 S27 E15 UOP=  S10 E16 N10 W16$ E29 N27$.

BAS

44

27

15

29

27

UOP10

16

10

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

8,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,192


